NOMBRE

ACEVEDO YANEZ JOHANA

ALLENDE CAMPOS ALICIA IVONNE
ARAYA MONSALVES MARIA JIMENA
ARENAS PINA EVELYN VERENA
BETANCOURT SAEZ ESTEFANIA
CARRASCO SARABIA CARLOS EDUARDO
CAVIEDES VASQUEZ ROSA DEL CARMEN
CORDERO PEREZ GLADYS CECILIA
CORTES PENALOZA GLORIA PRAXEDES
DEL VALLE PEREZ CLAUDIA VERONICA
DIAZ ABURTO MELANIA DEL CARMEN
ESCOBAR TRONCOSO MARCO ANTONIO
FIGUEROA VERA SILVANA FERNANDA
GARRIDO ARABIA LORENA ELIANA
GUTIERREZ REYES CARMEN PAZ

HAASE SOTO MELISSA ANDREA
HUENUQUEO LANDEROS NANCY SOLEDAD
LEAL GONZALEZ JOSE FRANCISCO
LEIVA PEREZ BELEN FRANCISCA

LOPEZ PENA DANIELA ALEJANDRA

NAVARRETE LABOURDETTE PAULINA ANDREA

NUNEZ PENAILILLO JULIA CECILIA
PINO CASANOVA MARIA FORTUNATA
POBLETE MUROZ SARA ALICIA
PURATIC MAYA DANIELA BETANIA
QUINTANA CAMPOS ESTEBAN GABRIEL
RIVERA FARIAS YALI YAMILE

ROJAS LLANOS AMELIA DEL CARMEN
SALAS CARUZ LORENA ALEJANDRA
UMARA MORA SANDRA MARITZA
VEGA ROJAS KARINA ANDREA
ZAMBRA SANCHEZ SOFIA

ZUNIGA GUERRA PAULA JEANNETTE

ESTABLECIMIENTO

COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU
DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION

IDEA

DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION
DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION
COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA

COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION

COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA

CEJEB

COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA
COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA
COLEGIO JULIO MONTT SALAMANCA
COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA
CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU
DIRECCION AREA DE EDUCACION
CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU
COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZ
COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZ
COLEGIO JULIO BARRENECHEA

CEJEB
COLEGIO VILLA MACUL

CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU

CEJEB

CENTRO EDUCACIONAL MILLANTU

LICEO MANUEL ROJAS
COLEGIO VILLA MACUL
COLEGIO VILLA MACUL
LICEO MANUEL ROJAS

COLEGIO JOSE BERNARDO SUAREZ
LICEO VILLA MACUL ACADEMIA

CODIGO DEL TRABAJO
PLAZO FIJO

CARGO / FUNCION JORNADA TOTAL
HABERES
SECRETARIA 44 261.990
PARADOCENTE INS 44 272.489
PSICOPEDAGOGA 44 1.220.363
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 40 255.560
PROFESIONAL DE 44 944.082
ENCARGADO EXTRAESCOLAF 44 980.945
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 296.470
TECNICO EN PARVULOS 30 180.689
ADMINISTRATIVO(A) 34 1.266.559
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 280.374
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 264.635
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 260.006
FONOAUDIOLOGO(A) 9 288.711
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 785.225
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 256.800
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 785.225
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 245.193
ADMINISTRATIVO(A) 44 701.559
PARADOCENTE 44 281.569
TECNICO EN PARVULOS 40 239.894
FONOAUDIOLOGO(A) 9 289.238
PARADOCENTE 44 263.646
PSICOPEDAGOGA 40 180.979
TECNICO EN PARVULOS 30 232.798
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 250.979
PARADOCENTE 44 228.847
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 25.098
PARADOCENTE 38 1.018.861
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 785.225
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 245.193
PSICOLOGO(A) 44 785.225
PSICOLOGO(A) 35 627.560
AUXILIAR DE SERVICIOS 44 163.229

FECHA
INICIO
01-03-2013
11-03-2013
01-03-2009
18-04-2012
06-05-2013
13-05-2013
06-05-2013
28-05-2013
01-03-2013
14-03-2013
08-10-2012
14-05-2013
17-05-2012
22-04-2013
28-05-2012
16-04-2013
03-06-2013
01-03-2013
03-06-2013
16-05-2013
09-05-2013
06-05-2013
22-07-2013
13-03-2013
22-07-2013
04-07-2013
02-05-2013
21-01-2013
22-04-2013
31-05-2013
02-05-2013
22-04-2013
09-07-2013

FECHA
TERMINO

28-02-2014
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
12-03-2014
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
16-08-2013
16-09-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
03-08-2013
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
18-08-2013
28-02-2014
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
31-12-2013
01-07-2013
01-08-2013
31-12-2013
28-02-2014
31-12-2013
31-12-2013
11-08-2013

TIPO DE
CONTRATO

PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO
PLAZO FIJO

RENTA / ASIGNACION

(4)(5)(12)(13)
(4)(5)(12)(13)
(8)(12)(13)
(4)(5)(12)(13)
(7)(12)(13)
(12)(13)
@O)7)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(12)(13)
@)(7)(12)(13)
#(N)(12)(13)
#(N)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(#)(12)(13)
(4)(5)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(@)(6)(7)(12)(13)
(12)(13)
(4)(5)(12)(13)
(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(4)(12)(13)
(12)(13)

13
13



